
Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh 
 

Chief Contracting Officer 
100 Ross Street 

2nd Floor Suite 200 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 456-5248 
Fax:  (412) 456-5007  

www.hacp.org 

November 9, 2020 
 

Armed and Unarmed Security for High-rises and Northview Heights Welcome 

Booths 

RFP #350-14-20 

ADDENDUM NO.2 

 

This addendum issued November 9, 2020 becomes in its entirety a part of the Request for Proposals 

RFP #350-14-20 as is fully set forth herein: 

 

Item 1: The Pre-submission meeting location has been change to a video conference.  Please see 

the meeting information below: 

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/98034629402?pwd=cFJPaGYyK1hEWGpBcG5XTU9BUHQ0UT09 

 

Meeting ID: 980 3462 9402 

Passcode: 159650 

One tap mobile 

+13126266799,,98034629402#,,,,,,0#,,159650# US (Chicago) 

+19292056099,,98034629402#,,,,,,0#,,159650# US (New York) 

 

Dial by your location 

        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 

        +1 929 205 6099 US (New York) 

        +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington D.C) 

        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 

        +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) 

        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 

Meeting ID: 980 3462 9402 

Passcode: 159650 

Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/abqFRUVGGb 

 

Item 2: The proposal due date time, and location remain unchanged at December 1, 2020 at 

10:00 AM, at the HACP Procurement Dept., 100 Ross St. 2nd Floor, Suite 200, Pittsburgh, PA 15219. 

 

Item 3: The Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh will only be accepting physical 

proposals dropped off in person from 8:00 AM until the closing time of 10:00 AM on December 1, 

2020 in the lobby of 100 Ross St. Pittsburgh, PA 15219.  Proposals may still be submitted electronically: 

 

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://zoom.us/j/98034629402?pwd%3DcFJPaGYyK1hEWGpBcG5XTU9BUHQ0UT09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1605362265452000&usg=AOvVaw3mpuXB4dZitga7teuoyhSO
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://zoom.us/u/abqFRUVGGb&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1605362265452000&usg=AOvVaw0yAqoMxd_CiV74QUicI7eB


RFP #350-14-20 Armed and Unarmed Security for High-rises and Northview Heights Welcome 

Booths and may still be mailed via USPS at which time they will be Time and Date Stamped at 100 Ross 

Street 2nd Floor, Suite 200, Pittsburgh, PA  15219.  All proposals must be received at the above address 

no later than December 1, 2020 at 10:00 a.m., regardless of the selected delivery mechanism. 

 

END OF ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 

 

______________________________        

Mr. Kim Detrick        Date 

Procurement Director/Chief Contracting Officer 

Kim Detrick (Nov 9, 2020 09:19 EST)
Kim Detrick Nov 9, 2020

https://www.dropbox.com/request/q920sTvnUgniXErP2wHl
https://www.dropbox.com/request/q920sTvnUgniXErP2wHl
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAZ1k1d2sWTdsd9TkzphAbYWpWrQCSCrjv


Addendum #2 - RFP 350-14-20 Armed and
Unarmed Security for High-rises and Northview
Heights Welcome Booths
Final Audit Report 2020-11-09

Created: 2020-11-09

By: Brandon Havranek (brandon.havranek@hacp.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAZ1k1d2sWTdsd9TkzphAbYWpWrQCSCrjv

"Addendum #2 - RFP 350-14-20 Armed and Unarmed Security f
or High-rises and Northview Heights Welcome Booths" History

Document created by Brandon Havranek (brandon.havranek@hacp.org)
2020-11-09 - 2:01:51 PM GMT- IP address: 65.199.18.195

Document emailed to Kim Detrick (kim.detrick@hacp.org) for signature
2020-11-09 - 2:02:14 PM GMT

Email viewed by Kim Detrick (kim.detrick@hacp.org)
2020-11-09 - 2:19:08 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.6.15

Document e-signed by Kim Detrick (kim.detrick@hacp.org)
Signature Date: 2020-11-09 - 2:19:40 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 65.199.18.195

Agreement completed.
2020-11-09 - 2:19:40 PM GMT


		2020-11-09T06:19:42-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




